/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SOUTH DAKOTA

HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX
HUMBOLDT, SD

8/2/2020

SOUTH DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

69 Attended

CH STEVE NAATIJES 93
RU JORDAN WILLIAMS 93
M1 STEVE WALTERS 92
AAl MARK MAUCH 92
Al DAVID WRIGHT 92
Bl SAMUEL B DUNCAN 88
c1 MATHEW SMITH 88
D1 DEAN FRENCH 83
El KATHERINE OTOOL 70

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
46 Attended

CH KEITH MASSEY 91
RU GARY L SALMEN 89
M1 DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER 85
AA1  JIM DUNCAN 88
Al SEAMUS CULHANE 88
Bl SAMUEL B DUNCAN 85
Cc1 DANIEL KRUGMAN 80
D1 JUSTIN LUETGERS 75

El DENNIS M JORGENSON 82

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

40 Attended

CH TRENT LEICHLEITER 89
RU RON W THIESSE 85
M1 STEVE NAATJES 84
AAl MARK MAUCH 84
Al TOM REYNOLDS 83
B1 JORDAN L REINER 83
C1 BRIAN BECK 75
D1 DEAN FRENCH 75
El DALE F KRUGMAN 69
SJCH  JAGER LEICHLEITER 54
JRCH MATHEW SMITH 68
VTCH RON W THIESSE 85
VTRU MARK MAUCH 84
SVCH STEVE NAATIJES 84
SVRU LAURA L OLSEN 83
LYCH KAITLYN MEYER 84
LYRU LAURA L OLSEN 83

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

20 Attended

CH TRENT LEICHLEITER 94
RU STEVE NAATIJES 94
M1 RON W THIESSE 93
AA1  JORDAN WILLIAMS 91
Al DAVID WRIGHT 88
B1 JORDAN L REINER 87
C1 LINCOLN ODE 89
D1 PAUL ODE 89
SJCH  JAGER LEICHLEITER 53
VTCH RON W THIESSE 93
VTRU GARY L SALMEN 89
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 94
SVRU GARLAN BIGGE 81
LYCH KAITLYN MEYER 76

August 2020 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTH

DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

84 Attended

CH ANTHONY NAATIJES
RU STEVE NAATJES
3RD GARY L SALMEN
M1 KEITH MASSEY

M2 DAKOTA B MILLER
M3 DUANE PLUCKER
AA1l  TONY BOUR

AA2  JIM DUNCAN

AA3  JORDAN WILLIAMS
Al TOM REYNOLDS

A2 LANCE HURD

A3 DAVID WRIGHT

Bl JEFFREY OTOOL

B2 SAMUEL B DUNCAN
B3 JASON FLEMMING
Cl KEVIN CLINE

Cc2 MATHEW SMITH
Cc3 LINCOLN ODE

D1 COLLIN LUETH

D2 PAUL ODE

D3 JUSTIN LUETGERS
El DENNIS M JORGENSON
E2 KATHERINE OTOOL
E3 TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 8: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

10 Attended

CH MARK KOSTBOTH

RU LOREN E VOELTZ

M1 STEVE NAATJES

AAl STEVEN NOONAN

Al TIMOTHY P MCMANUS
B1 JASON FLEMMING

C1 RON HALGERSON

E1l DENNIS M JORGENSON

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 9: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

6 Attended

CH LINCOLN ODE

RU MARK KOSTBOTH
M1 KEITH MASSEY
AA1l  STEVEN NOONAN
Al DEAN GUSTAD
D1 PAUL ODE

143
137
137
135
133
132
133
131
124
131
130
130
127
127
125
125
125
116
117
110
109
108
106
95

47
45
42
43
42
43
45
39

42
39
38
30
29
36

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 13: SOUTH DAKOTA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
22 Attended

CH
RU
M1
AAl
Al
B1
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
SSCH

TOM REYNOLDS
MARK ANTHONY CONWAY
ANTHONY NAATIES
CODY HENDRIX
SEAMUS CULHANE
SAMUEL B DUNCAN
TOM REYNOLDS
GARY L SALMEN
DON TRIMMER
STEVE NAATIES
CURTIS A ANDERSON

a4
a4
a4
39
a4
43
a4
43
42
41
42

FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 14: SOUTH DAKOTA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

2 Attended
CH CURTIS A ANDERSON
CH STEVE NAATIJES

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 10: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

46
46

39 Attended

CH JORDAN WILLIAMS

RU DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER
M1 ANTHONY NAATIJES
AAl  JACOB HANS MCMANUS
Al TIMOTHY P MCMANUS
Bl RICHARD M SCHMIT

c1 CODY E PORATH

D1 COLLIN LUETH

E1l DALE F KRUGMAN

SICH  JAGER LEICHLEITER
VTCH JONATHAN L PEDERSON
VTRU BRIAN BECK

SVCH DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER
SVRU RICHARD M SCHMIT
LYCH KAITLYN MEYER

SSCH CURTIS A ANDERSON

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 11: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
44 Attended

SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH

CARSON ROACH
JAGER LEICHLEITER
MATHEW SMITH
BRIAN BECK
STEVEN NOONAN
STEVE NAATJES
LOREN E VOELTZ
KAITLYN MEYER

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 12: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

31 Attended

CH DAKOTA B MILLER
RU STEVE NAATIJES
M1 ANTHONY NAATIJES
AA1  JORDAN WILLIAMS
Al LUCAS GUSTAD

Bl PATRICK MCCART
C1 KEVIN CLINE

D1 JUSTIN LUETGERS
VTCH LARRY BORTZ
SVCH PATRICK MCCART
SVCH STEVE NAATIJES
LYCH KAITLYN MEYER

48
47
46
45
41
45
46
38
31
17
45
42
47
45
36
42

29
23
40
43
40
43
42
43

44
44
41
40
41
44
42
40
40
44
44
40

SUPER SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

18 Attended

CH RON W THIESSE
RU STEVE NAATIJES
M1 ARLAN L BERN
AAl  JORDAN WILLIAMS
Al MARK MASCHOFF
B1 BUTCH ALLEN

C1 CONNOR GITTINGS
D1 DEAN FRENCH

E1l COREY GITTINGS
JRCH CONNOR GITTINGS
VTCH RON W THIESSE
VTRU MARK MASCHOFF
SVCH STEVE NAATJES
SVRU BUTCH ALLEN
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN

JAMES VALLEY SPORTING CLAYS
UTICA, SD
8/30/2020
CLAY BAKE

95
91
83
89
83
86
86
80
67
86
95
83
91
86
79

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CLAY BAKE
21 Attended

VTCH

GARY L SALMEN

89

VTRU ISAAC CHAMNESS 76
SVCH STEVE NAATIJES 80
SVRU KEITH LINDSEY 77

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: CLAY BAKE
3 Attended

CH ARLAN L BERN 42
B1 RON GRENZ 40
El DALE F KRUGMAN 40
SVCH DALE F KRUGMAN 40
SVCH RON GRENZ 40

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: CLAY BAKE

5 Attended

CH RON GRENZ 46
M1 KEITH LINDSEY 34
Al DAVID WRIGHT 41
El DALE F KRUGMAN 34
SVCH RON GRENZ 46
SVRU KEITH LINDSEY 34

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLAY BAKE

28 Attended

VTCH GARY L SALMEN 84
VTRU ISAAC CHAMNESS 79
SVCH STEVE NAATIES 86
SVRU RON GRENZ 80
SSCH TONY BOUR 78
SSRU  JACK BATTIN 77
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